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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (25th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:31:57AM

Assembly District 64

 21,353 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 416 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 743 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,693 

 14,545 DANIEL L SQUADRON (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,284 JOSEPH A NARDIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 1,497 DANIEL L SQUADRON (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CHRIS NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM LESCZYSKI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN TRINGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAS MEKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADER (WRITE-IN)

 3 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOBODY (WRITE-IN)

 4 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THESE (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOMEONE NEW (WRITE-IN)

 2 VOID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,348 

Unrecorded  3,345 

Assembly District 66

 8,050 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 327 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 304 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,847 

 5,612 DANIEL L SQUADRON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,428 JOSEPH A NARDIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 973 DANIEL L SQUADRON (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2 ANDREW BEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEVERAX CHATILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DRAGAN SIMIL (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSCAR BRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT STOH (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,023 

Unrecorded  824 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (25th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:31:57AM

Assembly District 74

 8,042 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 91 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 278 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,483 

 5,839 DANIEL L SQUADRON (DEMOCRATIC)

 516 JOSEPH A NARDIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 873 DANIEL L SQUADRON (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ANYONE BUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN TASINI (WRITE-IN)

 3 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOBODY (WRITE-IN)

 2 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY WALDMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,240 

Unrecorded  1,243 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (25th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:31:57AM

Total for State Senator (25th Senatorial District) - New York County

 37,445 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 834 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,325 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  40,023 

 25,996 DANIEL L SQUADRON (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,228 JOSEPH A NARDIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 3,343 DANIEL L SQUADRON (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2 ANDREW BEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANYONE BUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEVERAX CHATILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DRAGAN SIMIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM LESCZYSKI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN TRINGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAS MEKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN TASINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADER (WRITE-IN)

 8 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 2 NOBODY (WRITE-IN)

 6 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSCAR BRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT STOH (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOMEONE NEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 3 VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY WALDMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  34,611 

Unrecorded  5,412 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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